The grand prize consists of a prize package including Two (2) tickets to the 2025 Celebration Bowl Championship 

Game and One (1) Honda EU3200i Generator. The game will take place Saturday, December 13th, 2025, at the Mercedes 

Benz Stadium located at 1 AMB Drive Atlanta, GA 30313. 

The total approximate retail value of grand prize is Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Nine Dollars ($2999.00).  The prizes 

are non-refundable and cannot be exchanged for cash. If lost, prizes will not be replaced. Prize winner cannot assign or 

transfer their prize to another person. Taxes on prizes are the sole responsibility of the winner. Any images or displays of the